
CLASSEMENT-ZoneJeune&J16-RégateU23&Para_Mantes11&12juin22 DIMANCHE MATIN

COURSE EPREUVE RANG CLUB EQUIPAGE CHRONO ECART

1DF1 J16F2x 1 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 PHILIPPE LOU (J15F) CARRE MAELYS (J15F) 06:01,5

1DF1 J16F2x 2 ENGHIEN SN 1 BOURY JEANNE (J15F) BOULONNE MANON (J16F) 06:08,4 00:06,9

1DF1 J16F2x 3 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 TORIN ELISA (J15F) VIEILLARD MAENA (J15F) 06:11,5 00:10,0

1DF1 J16F2x 4 HAUTE SEINE SN 1 THIERART BERENICE (J16F) HAMRAOUI SANA (J15F) 06:12,6 00:11,1

1DF1 J16F2x 5 LE HAVRE SHA 1 MEULEMAN JEANNE (J15F) THIEBAULT LEONIE (J15F) 06:32,9 00:31,4

1DF1 J16F2x 6 LE HAVRE SHA 2 BARRAUD OLYMPE (J15F) LECOINTRE MELINA (J15F) 07:04,7 01:03,3

2DF2 J16F2x 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 VALETTE VICTORIA (J15F) MILLET MATHILDE (J16F) 05:56,4

2DF2 J16F2x 2 PERREUX SN 1 HOCDE MAUD (J16F) AUTOUR LILYROSE (J16F) 06:00,0 00:03,7

2DF2 J16F2x 3 NANTES CLL AV 1 POTTIER AGATHE (J16F) ENGERT MASSON ELENA (J15F) 06:15,0 00:18,6

2DF2 J16F2x 4 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 1 LOUVET LOUISE (J15F) REBILLARD DIANE (J15F) 06:18,4 00:22,0

2DF2 J16F2x 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 SOBCZAK CLARA (J15F) MOITRIER-CADART LOUISE (J15F) 06:19,1 00:22,7

2DF2 J16F2x 6 TOURS ATM 1 JONCHERECHOFFEL CELIA (J15F) DREVET--LE CLERC JULIE (J15F) 06:44,4 00:48,0

3DF1 J16F1x 1 LE HAVRE SHA 1 KURBIEL LENA (J16F) 06:19,2

3DF1 J16F1x 2 MEAUX CN 1 CIOCOTISAN LORENA (J16F) 06:24,7 00:05,5

3DF1 J16F1x 3 NANTES UNIVERSITE 1 CARDINEAUCHEVRET MONA (J16F) 06:30,2 00:11,1

3DF1 J16F1x 4 ROUEN CNA 1 FADEL-CHENAILLER JOHANNE (J16F) 06:35,8 00:16,6

3DF1 J16F1x 5 LE MANS SA 1 MOREAU VALENTINE (J16F) 06:41,7 00:22,5

3DF1 J16F1x 6 TOURS ATM 1 GICQUEAU LUCY (J16F) 06:44,3 00:25,1

4DF2 J16F1x 1 VERSAILLES CN 1 NUTTENS MARION (J16F) 06:24,9

4DF2 J16F1x 2 ANGERS NA 1 BERTIN ESMERALDA (J15F) 06:27,3 00:02,4

4DF2 J16F1x 3 SN OISE 1 SANSOULI NEVE (J16F) 06:29,5 00:04,6

4DF2 J16F1x 4 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 1 POTTIER OMBELINE (J15F) 06:30,4 00:05,5

4DF2 J16F1x 5 MANTES AS 1 ROZIER - HOUARD EDEN (J16F) 06:38,6 00:13,7

4DF2 J16F1x 6 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 OLVERA-MARENT IMAE (J16F) 06:40,6 00:15,7
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5DF1 J16H2x 1 TOURS ATM 1 BOURDET TRISTAN (J16H) SEREZAT NOAH (J16H) 05:21,3

5DF1 J16H2x 2 LORIENT A SCORFF 1 DAGORNE NATHAN (J15H) TROMELIN ETHAN (J16H) 05:27,8 00:06,5

5DF1 J16H2x 3 NANTES CLL AV 1 LEFEVRE AYMERIC (J16H) SAVARY EWEN (J16H) 05:30,7 00:09,4

5DF1 J16H2x 4 LAVAL CN AVIRON 1 GAUDOIS CORENTIN (J15H) DAGONAT SACHA (J16H) 05:36,1 00:14,8

5DF1 J16H2x 5 TOURS ATM 2 LAPAJ SIMON (J16H) DOMIAR ALEXIS (J16H) 05:46,4 00:25,1

5DF1 J16H2x 6 BOURGES AC 1 GRAVIOU PIERRE (J16H) HERRERO ALEXANDRE (J15H) 05:51,1 00:29,9

6DF2 J16H2x 1 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 1 PHILIPPE ALEXIS (J15H) LE TROCQUER ETWANN (J16H) 05:17,9

6DF2 J16H2x 2 ARGENTEUIL COMA 1 RODRIGUEZ ANTHONY (J15H) GREMION PAUL (J15H) 05:23,4 00:05,5

6DF2 J16H2x 3 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 2 LANGLOIS ROMAIN (J15H) LAMMENS BAPTISTE (J16H) 05:26,6 00:08,7

6DF2 J16H2x 4 VERSAILLES CN 1 LE MAGUER MATHIS (J15H) LACROIX ALEXANDRE (J15H) 05:35,4 00:17,5

6DF2 J16H2x 5 MEAUX CN 1 DUBOIS QUENTIN (J16H) FEURTE LOUIS (J16H) 05:36,3 00:18,3

6DF2 J16H2x 6 ROUEN CNA 1 HARTER VADIM (J15H) BOUET MARIUS (J15H) 05:54,8 00:36,9

7DF1 J16H1x 1 MANTES AS 1 BARET LOUIS (J16H) 05:47,6

7DF1 J16H1x 2 MEAUX CN 1 DELCOURT FLORIAN (J16H) 05:51,2 00:03,6

7DF1 J16H1x 3 REDON AP 1 ETHUIN -LE DOYEN ALEXANDRE (J16H) 06:00,2 00:12,6

7DF1 J16H1x 4 FONTAINEBLEAU APF 1 PATRAS ROMAN (J15H) 06:05,4 00:17,7

7DF1 J16H1x 5 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM 1 BARCZA THOMAS (J15H) 06:11,6 00:24,0

7DF1 J16H1x 6 ANGERS NA 1 CUZIN THEO (J16H) 06:22,6 00:35,0

8DF2 J16H1x 1 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 1 DELACOMMUNE ALBIN (J16H) 05:35,8

8DF2 J16H1x 2 FRANCE CN 1 REVOL MAXIME (J16H) 05:37,7 00:01,9

8DF2 J16H1x 3 LAGNY SN 1 FOURNET ARTHUS (J16H) 05:52,0 00:16,1

8DF2 J16H1x 4 SN OISE 1 SPRENG CELESTIN (J15H) 06:01,1 00:25,3

8DF2 J16H1x 5 ROWING CLUB SRP 1 BOURHIS MATAO (J16H) 06:12,8 00:36,9

8DF2 J16H1x 6 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 1 COURTIN CLEMENT (J16H) 06:24,6 00:48,8
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9DF1 J16H4x 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1
HEBERT CLEMENT (J15H) BAUER CLEMENT (J15H) COLONNA CECCALDI THIBALT (J15H) DEFRANCE 

ILAN (J15H)
05:00,0

9DF1 J16H4x 2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 KALIL OSCAR (J15H) CULOT MATHURIN (J16H) BARABUTEZ CHARLY (J16H) MEREL ROMEO (J15H) 05:14,3 00:14,3

9DF1 J16H4x 3 SAINT NAZAIRE OS 1 ORECCHIA NOAH (J15H) LE BRUN MATHIS (J15H) HAMON IBAN (J15H) HARDY ETHAN (J15H) 05:16,4 00:16,4

9DF1 J16H4x 4 LE MANS SA 1
SAVOYE-BRUNELLIERE MARTIN (J16H) LONGCHAMBON FOUCAULD (J15H) LEPESANT JULES (J15H) 

LOISEL MAXENCE (J15H)
05:19,8 00:19,8

9DF1 J16H4x 5 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 MAGNAC PIERRE (J16H) LEBEE YANIS (J15H) OLIVIERO MAXIME (J16H) LEROUX ANTONIN (J16H) 05:22,8 00:22,8

9DF1 J16H4x 6 ANGERS NA 1 JANNIERE VINCENT (J15H) MORISSET LEO (J15H) ALIX LOUIS (J16H) LOYAT NATHAN (J15H) 05:38,9 00:38,9

10DF2 J16H4x 1 FRANCE CN 1
FARAGGI LUCIANO (J16H) SEYTRE MAEL (J16H) CARROT-DULAC LOUIS (J16H) DOUROUDAKIS 

ANASTASE (J16H)
05:03,9

10DF2 J16H4x 2 NANTES CLL AV 1
LECA FAUVEL SOEN (J16H) CARTON ARISTEE (J16H) CHAZE ANTOINE (J15H) JACQ-BODET MALO 

(J16H)
05:11,6 00:07,6

10DF2 J16H4x 3 TOURS ATM 1
LUSSIEZ FLORIAN (J16H) DREUX ANDRE (J16H) MOUTAPAM ANTOINE (J15H) GAUDUCHON TITOUAN 

(J15H)
05:12,6 00:08,7

10DF2 J16H4x 4 HAUTE SEINE SN 2 STRAUSS NOAH (J15H) DULAC NICOLAS (J15H) GINESTON HUGO (J16H) KOZIATEK NICOLAS (J16H) 05:18,5 00:14,5

10DF2 J16H4x 5 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1
CAPLAN TIMOTE (J15H) PHO MAXENCE (J15H) ZERROUK ANIDJAR SACHA (J15H) FAUCHER MARTIN 

(J16H)
05:27,9 00:23,9

10DF2 J16H4x 6 MELUN CN 1
MICHALIK SOUFFLET AMAURY (J15H) PATRY THIBAUT (J15H) ATRI MHAMMEDI ALI (J16H) BERNARD 

SACHA (J15H)
05:32,2 00:28,3

11S1 J13H1x 1 MANTES AS 2 4 EL HAMRI ADAM (J13H) 04:15,7

11S1 J13H1x 2 NANTES CA 1 DEVYS PIERRE-ANTOINE (J13H) 04:18,1 00:02,4

11S1 J14F1x 3
BOURGES AC 1 1 (HORS 

CLASSEMENT)
MERCIER LOU-GWEN (J14F) (HORS CLASSEMENT) 04:31,7 00:16,1

11S1 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 2 18 MESLIEN OSCAR (J13H) 04:37,7 00:22,0

11S1 J13H1x 5 NANTES CA 7 BELLOUIN ARTHUS (J13H) 04:43,3 00:27,6

12S2 J13H1x 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 8 FEVRE ALEXANDRE (J13H) 04:22,1

12S2 J13H1x 2 RENNES SR 2 2 PETER CHARLIE (J13H) 04:24,2 00:02,1

12S2 J13H1x 3 LAGNY SN 1 13 SOUVAY EMERIC (J13H) 04:27,4 00:05,3

12S2 J13H1x 4 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 1 VERVISHREPINCAY MAXIME (J13H) 04:36,1 00:14,0

12S2 J13H1x 5 PERREUX SN 3 19 NOURI NAEL (J13H) 04:46,8 00:24,7

12S2 J13H1x 6 ANGERS NA 5 DUTAY AXEL (J13H) 04:49,9 00:27,8
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13S3 J13H1x 1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 MARGOTTIN VINCENT (J13H) 04:07,2

13S3 J13H1x 2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 KHALID SOEL (J13H) 04:08,6 00:01,4

13S3 J13H1x 3 PORT-MARLY RC 2 5 VAQUIN MAXIME (J13H) 04:30,3 00:23,2

13S3 J13H1x 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 14 GROS ARTHUR-KIM (J13H) 04:40,5 00:33,3

13S3 J13H1x 5 PERREUX SN 6 20 LIRAUD OSKAR (J13H) 04:46,1 00:39,0

13S3 J13H1x 6 NANTES CA 8 MICHELOT JOAQUIM (J13H) 04:58,5 00:51,3

14S4 J13H1x 1 RENNES SR 1 1 BLAISE PIERRE (J13H) 04:05,1

14S4 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 PERROTTE ARTHUR (J13H) 04:13,1 00:08,0

14S4 J13H1x 3 LORIENT A SCORFF 1 3 DAGORNE JOHANN (J13H) 04:19,2 00:14,1

14S4 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 8 9 LIORET JULES (J13H) 04:26,1 00:21,0

14S4 J13H1x 5 SN OISE 1 15 VIOLETTE BAPTISTE (J13H) 04:35,3 00:30,2

14S4 J13H1x 6 NANTES CA 6 DUPONT FRANCOIS (J13H) 04:41,4 00:36,2

15S5 J13H1x 1 FRANCE CN 1 2 GARDEY RAPHAEL (J13H) 04:10,0

15S5 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 LAMOURET ISAYA (J13H) 04:20,4 00:10,4

15S5 J13H1x 3 PERREUX SN 4 6 AMRANE ARIS (J13H) 04:21,6 00:11,6

15S5 J13H1x 4 NANTES CA 3 JOUFFRAULT JEAN (J13H) 04:30,5 00:20,5

15S5 J13H1x 5 FRANCE CN 2 10 KASSIR MARK (J13H) 04:37,0 00:27,1

15S5 J13H1x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 16 TRONIOUMOLINIER GABIN (J13H) 04:44,1 00:34,1

16S6 J13H1x 1 BASSE SEINE SN 2 7 GRENIER LOUIS (J13H) 04:14,1

16S6 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 VATIN SIMON (J13H) 04:21,0 00:06,9

16S6 J13H1x 3 NANTES CLL AV 2 CARTON HECTOR (J13H) 04:26,6 00:12,5

16S6 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 7 11 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO (J13H) 04:27,4 00:13,3

16S6 J13H1x 5 ANGERS NA 4 ROBERT ADAM (J13H) 04:36,7 00:22,6

16S6 J13H1x 6 PERREUX SN 1 17 BAUNAY ARSENE (J13H) 04:42,5 00:28,4
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

14S4 J13H1x 1 RENNES SR 1 1 BLAISE PIERRE (J13H) 04:05,1

13S3 J13H1x 1 PORT-MARLY RC 1 1 MARGOTTIN VINCENT (J13H) 04:07,2 00:02,0

13S3 J13H1x 2 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 3 KHALID SOEL (J13H) 04:08,6 00:03,5

15S5 J13H1x 1 FRANCE CN 1 2 GARDEY RAPHAEL (J13H) 04:10,0 00:04,8

14S4 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 PERROTTE ARTHUR (J13H) 04:13,1 00:08,0

16S6 J13H1x 1 BASSE SEINE SN 2 7 GRENIER LOUIS (J13H) 04:14,1 00:09,0

11S1 J13H1x 1 MANTES AS 2 4 EL HAMRI ADAM (J13H) 04:15,7 00:10,5

11S1 J13H1x 2 NANTES CA 1 DEVYS PIERRE-ANTOINE (J13H) 04:18,1 00:12,9

14S4 J13H1x 3 LORIENT A SCORFF 1 3 DAGORNE JOHANN (J13H) 04:19,2 00:14,1

15S5 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 LAMOURET ISAYA (J13H) 04:20,4 00:15,2

16S6 J13H1x 2 ROUEN CNA 99 VATIN SIMON (J13H) 04:21,0 00:15,9

15S5 J13H1x 3 PERREUX SN 4 6 AMRANE ARIS (J13H) 04:21,6 00:16,5

12S2 J13H1x 1 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA 1 8 FEVRE ALEXANDRE (J13H) 04:22,1 00:17,0

12S2 J13H1x 2 RENNES SR 2 2 PETER CHARLIE (J13H) 04:24,2 00:19,0

14S4 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 8 9 LIORET JULES (J13H) 04:26,1 00:20,9

16S6 J13H1x 3 NANTES CLL AV 2 CARTON HECTOR (J13H) 04:26,6 00:21,5

12S2 J13H1x 3 LAGNY SN 1 13 SOUVAY EMERIC (J13H) 04:27,4 00:22,3

16S6 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 7 11 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO (J13H) 04:27,4 00:22,3

13S3 J13H1x 3 PORT-MARLY RC 2 5 VAQUIN MAXIME (J13H) 04:30,3 00:25,2

15S5 J13H1x 4 NANTES CA 3 JOUFFRAULT JEAN (J13H) 04:30,5 00:25,4

14S4 J13H1x 5 SN OISE 1 15 VIOLETTE BAPTISTE (J13H) 04:35,3 00:30,2

12S2 J13H1x 4 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 1 VERVISHREPINCAY MAXIME (J13H) 04:36,1 00:31,0

16S6 J13H1x 5 ANGERS NA 4 ROBERT ADAM (J13H) 04:36,7 00:31,5

15S5 J13H1x 5 FRANCE CN 2 10 KASSIR MARK (J13H) 04:37,0 00:31,9

11S1 J13H1x 4 PERREUX SN 2 18 MESLIEN OSCAR (J13H) 04:37,7 00:32,5

13S3 J13H1x 4 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 3 14 GROS ARTHUR-KIM (J13H) 04:40,5 00:35,4

14S4 J13H1x 6 NANTES CA 6 DUPONT FRANCOIS (J13H) 04:41,4 00:36,3

16S6 J13H1x 6 PERREUX SN 1 17 BAUNAY ARSENE (J13H) 04:42,5 00:37,3

11S1 J13H1x 5 NANTES CA 7 BELLOUIN ARTHUS (J13H) 04:43,3 00:38,1

15S5 J13H1x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 16 TRONIOUMOLINIER GABIN (J13H) 04:44,1 00:39,0
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13S3 J13H1x 5 PERREUX SN 6 20 LIRAUD OSKAR (J13H) 04:46,1 00:41,0

12S2 J13H1x 5 PERREUX SN 3 19 NOURI NAEL (J13H) 04:46,8 00:41,6

12S2 J13H1x 6 ANGERS NA 5 DUTAY AXEL (J13H) 04:49,9 00:44,8

13S3 J13H1x 6 NANTES CA 8 MICHELOT JOAQUIM (J13H) 04:58,5 00:53,4

11S1 J14F1x 3
BOURGES AC 1 1 (HORS 

CLASSEMENT)
MERCIER LOU-GWEN (J14F) (HORS CLASSEMENT) 04:31,7 00:26,6

17S1 J14H1x 1 PERREUX SN 5 14 FERNANDES SILVA MATHIAS (J14H) 04:12,9

17S1 J14H1x 2 BOURGES AC 2 1 BREAVOINE LENNY (J14H) 04:17,8 00:04,9

17S1 J14H1x 3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 20 LECOQ PIERRE (J14H) 04:20,7 00:07,8

17S1 J14H1x 4 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 2 CERAN ILHAN (J14H) 04:24,7 00:11,9

17S1 J14H1x 5 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 5 ROCHER LOUIS (J14H) 04:40,2 00:27,4

17S1 J14H1x 6 NANTES CA 8 GUICHON ELOUAN (J14H) 04:50,4 00:37,5

18S2 J14H1x 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 1 KHALOUA MAEL (J14H) 03:49,4

18S2 J14H1x 2 RENNES SR 1 2 VAN DER BEKEN WILLIAM (J14H) 04:10,0 00:20,6

18S2 J14H1x 3 PORT-MARLY RC 4 5 PORTENART GABRIEL (J14H) 04:11,4 00:22,0

18S2 J14H1x 4 PERREUX SN 2 9 VILLAUME ELIOTT (J14H) 04:19,5 00:30,2

18S2 J14H1x 5 PORT-MARLY RC 5 15 CROLY - LABOURDETTE EMILE (J14H) 04:23,2 00:33,9

18S2 J14H1x 6 PORT-MARLY RC 7 21 LOBO GONCALO (J14H) 04:32,3 00:42,9

19S3 J14H1x 1 LORIENT A SCORFF 1 1 BICHON-CAMARA IDRIS (J14H) 03:56,0

19S3 J14H1x 2 VERSAILLES CN 2 10 CHARLES SEBASTIEN (J14H) 04:06,7 00:10,6

19S3 J14H1x 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 6 AHARFI JEREMY (J14H) 04:07,4 00:11,4

19S3 J14H1x 4 NANTES CA 3 DE BOISRIOU ARTHUR (J14H) 04:11,4 00:15,4

19S3 J14H1x 5 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 99 BONHEME MORSENT LUBIN (J14H) 04:12,6 00:16,5

19S3 J14H1x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 16 QUINOT GAHISSE (J14H) 04:27,6 00:31,6
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20S4 J14H1x 1 NANTES CA 1 ASTRUC SIMON (J14H) 04:00,9

20S4 J14H1x 2 PERREUX SN 1 3 TOKO YANIS (J14H) 04:04,7 00:03,9

20S4 J14H1x 3 ROUEN CNA 99 MOUSSET MATHEO (J14H) 04:07,1 00:06,2

20S4 J14H1x 4 PORT-MARLY RC 1 11 LEON GURVAN (J14H) 04:12,2 00:11,4

20S4 J14H1x 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 17 MOMENI BASTIAN (J14H) 04:21,3 00:20,4

21S5 J14H1x 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 2 MARGOT PAUL (J14H) 03:55,8

21S5 J14H1x 2 FRANCE CN 1 7 SEYTRE TRISTAN (J14H) 04:05,7 00:09,9

21S5 J14H1x 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 12 VIBERT NOE (J14H) 04:08,8 00:12,9

21S5 J14H1x 4 FRANCE CN 2 4 OSIER ARIEL (J14H) 04:11,0 00:15,2

21S5 J14H1x 5 ROUEN CNA 99 MENARD GABIN (J14H) 04:17,6 00:21,7

21S5 J14H1x 6 VERSAILLES CN 3 18 BOUDOUX D'HAUTEFEUILLE THEOPHILE (J14H) 04:20,1 00:24,3

22S6 J14H1x 1 NANTES CLL AV 2 TOURMOUCHE ADRIEN (J14H) 04:16,2

22S6 J14H1x 2 PERREUX SN 4 13 BLANC GONNET EMIL (J14H) 04:20,6 00:04,4

22S6 J14H1x 3 PERREUX SN 3 19 MIDEY ELIOT (J14H) 04:24,6 00:08,4

22S6 J14H1x 4 NANTES CA 7 MOINARD LEVI (J14H) 04:53,2 00:37,1

22S6 J14H1x LE MANS SA 4 GAROLA ALEXANDRE (J14H) DNF

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

18S2 J14H1x 1 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RSCC 1 1 KHALOUA MAEL (J14H) 03:49,4

21S5 J14H1x 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 2 MARGOT PAUL (J14H) 03:55,8 00:06,4

19S3 J14H1x 1 LORIENT A SCORFF 1 1 BICHON-CAMARA IDRIS (J14H) 03:56,0 00:06,7

20S4 J14H1x 1 NANTES CA 1 ASTRUC SIMON (J14H) 04:00,9 00:11,5

20S4 J14H1x 2 PERREUX SN 1 3 TOKO YANIS (J14H) 04:04,7 00:15,4

21S5 J14H1x 2 FRANCE CN 1 7 SEYTRE TRISTAN (J14H) 04:05,7 00:16,4

19S3 J14H1x 2 VERSAILLES CN 2 10 CHARLES SEBASTIEN (J14H) 04:06,7 00:17,3

20S4 J14H1x 3 ROUEN CNA 99 MOUSSET MATHEO (J14H) 04:07,1 00:17,8

19S3 J14H1x 3 HAUTE SEINE SN 3 6 AHARFI JEREMY (J14H) 04:07,4 00:18,1

21S5 J14H1x 3 VERSAILLES CN 1 12 VIBERT NOE (J14H) 04:08,8 00:19,4

18S2 J14H1x 2 RENNES SR 1 2 VAN DER BEKEN WILLIAM (J14H) 04:10,0 00:20,6
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21S5 J14H1x 4 FRANCE CN 2 4 OSIER ARIEL (J14H) 04:11,0 00:21,6

18S2 J14H1x 3 PORT-MARLY RC 4 5 PORTENART GABRIEL (J14H) 04:11,4 00:22,0

19S3 J14H1x 4 NANTES CA 3 DE BOISRIOU ARTHUR (J14H) 04:11,4 00:22,1

20S4 J14H1x 4 PORT-MARLY RC 1 11 LEON GURVAN (J14H) 04:12,2 00:22,9

19S3 J14H1x 5 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 99 BONHEME MORSENT LUBIN (J14H) 04:12,6 00:23,2

17S1 J14H1x 1 PERREUX SN 5 14 FERNANDES SILVA MATHIAS (J14H) 04:12,9 00:23,5

22S6 J14H1x 1 NANTES CLL AV 2 TOURMOUCHE ADRIEN (J14H) 04:16,2 00:26,8

21S5 J14H1x 5 ROUEN CNA 99 MENARD GABIN (J14H) 04:17,6 00:28,2

17S1 J14H1x 2 BOURGES AC 2 1 BREAVOINE LENNY (J14H) 04:17,8 00:28,4

18S2 J14H1x 4 PERREUX SN 2 9 VILLAUME ELIOTT (J14H) 04:19,5 00:30,2

21S5 J14H1x 6 VERSAILLES CN 3 18 BOUDOUX D'HAUTEFEUILLE THEOPHILE (J14H) 04:20,1 00:30,7

22S6 J14H1x 2 PERREUX SN 4 13 BLANC GONNET EMIL (J14H) 04:20,6 00:31,2

17S1 J14H1x 3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 20 LECOQ PIERRE (J14H) 04:20,7 00:31,3

20S4 J14H1x 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 17 MOMENI BASTIAN (J14H) 04:21,3 00:32,0

18S2 J14H1x 5 PORT-MARLY RC 5 15 CROLY - LABOURDETTE EMILE (J14H) 04:23,2 00:33,9

22S6 J14H1x 3 PERREUX SN 3 19 MIDEY ELIOT (J14H) 04:24,6 00:35,2

17S1 J14H1x 4 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 2 CERAN ILHAN (J14H) 04:24,7 00:35,4

19S3 J14H1x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 16 QUINOT GAHISSE (J14H) 04:27,6 00:38,2

18S2 J14H1x 6 PORT-MARLY RC 7 21 LOBO GONCALO (J14H) 04:32,3 00:42,9

17S1 J14H1x 5 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 5 ROCHER LOUIS (J14H) 04:40,2 00:50,9

17S1 J14H1x 6 NANTES CA 8 GUICHON ELOUAN (J14H) 04:50,4 01:01,0

22S6 J14H1x 4 NANTES CA 7 MOINARD LEVI (J14H) 04:53,2 01:03,9

22S6 J14H1x LE MANS SA 4 GAROLA ALEXANDRE (J14H) DNF

23S1 J14H2x 1 ANGERS NA 1 PERNY CYRIAQUE (J14H) KHASAEV BADRUTDIN (J14H) 03:42,1

23S1 J14H2x 2 BASSE SEINE SN 2 3 DOUHET MARTIN (J14H) SCHWENDENWEIN GABRIEL (J14H) 03:48,3 00:06,2

23S1 J14H2x 3 FRANCE CN 2 9 VERMELLE LOUIS (J14H) LAURENTIN THOMAS (J14H) 03:56,1 00:13,9

23S1 J14H2x 4 LAVAL CN AVIRON 6 BOULIOU MAEL (J14H) BARANGER MATHEO (J14H) 04:07,8 00:25,6

23S1 J14H2x 5 BOULOGNE 92 2 14 AUSEMS KEES (J14H) DRAGULJEVIC MAXIME (J14H) 04:09,2 00:27,1

23S1 J14H2x 6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 21 PIERRET VICTOR (J14H) CHOCHINA ALEXIS (J14H) 04:19,6 00:37,5
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24S2 J14H2x 1 BOURGES AC 1 1 DEMORTAIN VICTOR (J14H) BERNE FELIX (J14H) 03:49,5

24S2 J14H2x 2 MANTES AS 1 6 CAILLEAUX HIPPOLYTE (J14H) HASSI ADAM (J14H) 03:52,3 00:02,8

24S2 J14H2x 3 NANTES UNIVERSITE 3 ROBERT CADIOU VICTOR (J14H) PERONNE MAEL (J13H) 03:56,4 00:06,9

24S2 J14H2x 4 ACI 94 1 15 NGUYEN KENAI (J14H) GUYOMARD PARISOT LORIS (J14H) 04:06,8 00:17,3

24S2 J14H2x 5 NANTES UNIVERSITE 9 IMBERT YOURI (J14H) CONNIL RAPHAEL (J14H) 04:10,3 00:20,8

24S2 J14H2x 6 BOULOGNE 92 6 22 REY TIMOTHEE (J13H) BUJON ARTHUR (J13H) 04:26,2 00:36,7

25S3 J14H2x 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 TRAN NOA (J14H) BOUAZIZ - TAHON QUENTIN (J14H) 03:41,9

25S3 J14H2x 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 10 MARSAIS FLORENT (J14H) BOUJIBAR ABDERRAHIM (J13H) 03:49,7 00:07,8

25S3 J14H2x 3 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 3 ROUJOU SACHA (J14H) SOUFFLET ANDREA (J14H) 03:51,7 00:09,8

25S3 J14H2x 4 BELBEUF CN 99 LE BOUSTOULLER JOAN (J14H) DUCROCQ MAEL (J14H) 03:52,8 00:10,9

25S3 J14H2x 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 7 ARTHAUD CYPRIEN (J14H) LEMPERIERE PHINEAS (J14H) 03:53,6 00:11,6

25S3 J14H2x 6 BOULOGNE 92 3 16 IM JUNO JUNO (J14H) NOVELLI GIULIO (J14H) 04:08,0 00:26,1

26S4 J14H2x 1 ROUEN CNA 99 FILHON ROBIN (J14H) LAMOURET SWANN (J14H) 03:46,9

26S4 J14H2x 2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 2 DEBARD TIMOTHEE (J14H) BATTE HIPPOLYTE (J14H) 03:49,2 00:02,3

26S4 J14H2x 3 LAGNY SN 1 4 THOMAS ROBIN (J14H) LAHURTE ANTOINE (J14H) 03:50,9 00:04,0

26S4 J14H2x 4 NANTES CA 7 MANGIN DEGRES OSCAR (J13H) ANTOUN MATTHIEU (J13H) 04:00,0 00:13,1

26S4 J14H2x 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 11 ORMOND NOAM (J14H) DAMOISEAU LANCELOT (J14H) 04:06,0 00:19,1

26S4 J14H2x 6 FRANCE CN 3 17 ARAUJO EMILE (J14H) LUZZATTO-GIULIANI TIMOTHE (J14H) 04:20,3 00:33,4

27S5 J14H2x 1 NANTES CA 2 COURTOIS RAPHAEL (J14H) NOUVEL RAPHAEL (J14H) 03:55,7

27S5 J14H2x 2 MEAUX CN 1 8 MONTMORENCY HUGO (J14H) BEN ALI HEDI (J14H) 03:59,0 00:03,3

27S5 J14H2x 3 SAINT NAZAIRE OS 4 QUESSAUD GABRIEL (J13H) QUENEUDER BORIS (J14H) 04:02,9 00:07,2

27S5 J14H2x 4 ROUEN CNA 99 EL YOUSFI MANIL (J14H) LEVEQUE VICTOR (J14H) 04:03,7 00:08,0

27S5 J14H2x 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 12 GIMENEZ JOAN (J14H) TENETJARA JULIEN (J14H) 04:10,1 00:14,3

27S5 J14H2x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 19 AUGEREAU GREGOIRE (J14H) BONTEMS JULES (J14H) 04:29,6 00:33,9
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28S6 J14H2x 1 TOURS ATM 1 2 CRASSOUS THEODORE (J14H) DREUX ADRIEN (J14H) 03:44,9

28S6 J14H2x 2 VERSAILLES CN 1 13 DE FRANCE THIBAULT (J14H) MILLOT JULIEN (J14H) 04:03,7 00:18,7

28S6 J14H2x 3 NANTES CA 5 BUI-MAO MATHIS (J14H) SEILLERY NINO (J14H) 04:06,3 00:21,4

28S6 J14H2x 4 NANTES CLL AV 8 LE LANN JEAN (J14H) MOONS MERLEAU (J14H) 04:12,5 00:27,6

28S6 J14H2x 5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 20 CAUVET ALEXANDRE (J14H) FOUZIR ADAM (J14H) 04:20,5 00:35,6

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

25S3 J14H2x 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1 1 TRAN NOA (J14H) BOUAZIZ - TAHON QUENTIN (J14H) 03:41,9

23S1 J14H2x 1 ANGERS NA 1 PERNY CYRIAQUE (J14H) KHASAEV BADRUTDIN (J14H) 03:42,1 00:00,2

28S6 J14H2x 1 TOURS ATM 1 2 CRASSOUS THEODORE (J14H) DREUX ADRIEN (J14H) 03:44,9 00:03,0

26S4 J14H2x 1 ROUEN CNA 99 FILHON ROBIN (J14H) LAMOURET SWANN (J14H) 03:46,9 00:05,0

23S1 J14H2x 2 BASSE SEINE SN 2 3 DOUHET MARTIN (J14H) SCHWENDENWEIN GABRIEL (J14H) 03:48,3 00:06,4

26S4 J14H2x 2 BASSE SEINE SN 1 2 DEBARD TIMOTHEE (J14H) BATTE HIPPOLYTE (J14H) 03:49,2 00:07,3

24S2 J14H2x 1 BOURGES AC 1 1 DEMORTAIN VICTOR (J14H) BERNE FELIX (J14H) 03:49,5 00:07,6

25S3 J14H2x 2 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1 10 MARSAIS FLORENT (J14H) BOUJIBAR ABDERRAHIM (J13H) 03:49,7 00:07,8

26S4 J14H2x 3 LAGNY SN 1 4 THOMAS ROBIN (J14H) LAHURTE ANTOINE (J14H) 03:50,9 00:09,0

25S3 J14H2x 3 ORLEANS-OLIVET AC 1 3 ROUJOU SACHA (J14H) SOUFFLET ANDREA (J14H) 03:51,7 00:09,8

24S2 J14H2x 2 MANTES AS 1 6 CAILLEAUX HIPPOLYTE (J14H) HASSI ADAM (J14H) 03:52,3 00:10,4

25S3 J14H2x 4 BELBEUF CN 99 LE BOUSTOULLER JOAN (J14H) DUCROCQ MAEL (J14H) 03:52,8 00:10,9

25S3 J14H2x 5 BOULOGNE 92 1 7 ARTHAUD CYPRIEN (J14H) LEMPERIERE PHINEAS (J14H) 03:53,6 00:11,6

27S5 J14H2x 1 NANTES CA 2 COURTOIS RAPHAEL (J14H) NOUVEL RAPHAEL (J14H) 03:55,7 00:13,8

23S1 J14H2x 3 FRANCE CN 2 9 VERMELLE LOUIS (J14H) LAURENTIN THOMAS (J14H) 03:56,1 00:14,1

24S2 J14H2x 3 NANTES UNIVERSITE 3 ROBERT CADIOU VICTOR (J14H) PERONNE MAEL (J13H) 03:56,4 00:14,5

27S5 J14H2x 2 MEAUX CN 1 8 MONTMORENCY HUGO (J14H) BEN ALI HEDI (J14H) 03:59,0 00:17,1

26S4 J14H2x 4 NANTES CA 7 MANGIN DEGRES OSCAR (J13H) ANTOUN MATTHIEU (J13H) 04:00,0 00:18,0

27S5 J14H2x 3 SAINT NAZAIRE OS 4 QUESSAUD GABRIEL (J13H) QUENEUDER BORIS (J14H) 04:02,9 00:21,0

28S6 J14H2x 2 VERSAILLES CN 1 13 DE FRANCE THIBAULT (J14H) MILLOT JULIEN (J14H) 04:03,7 00:21,8

27S5 J14H2x 4 ROUEN CNA 99 EL YOUSFI MANIL (J14H) LEVEQUE VICTOR (J14H) 04:03,7 00:21,8

26S4 J14H2x 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 2 11 ORMOND NOAM (J14H) DAMOISEAU LANCELOT (J14H) 04:06,0 00:24,1

28S6 J14H2x 3 NANTES CA 5 BUI-MAO MATHIS (J14H) SEILLERY NINO (J14H) 04:06,3 00:24,4
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24S2 J14H2x 4 ACI 94 1 15 NGUYEN KENAI (J14H) GUYOMARD PARISOT LORIS (J14H) 04:06,8 00:24,9

23S1 J14H2x 4 LAVAL CN AVIRON 6 BOULIOU MAEL (J14H) BARANGER MATHEO (J14H) 04:07,8 00:25,9

25S3 J14H2x 6 BOULOGNE 92 3 16 IM JUNO JUNO (J14H) NOVELLI GIULIO (J14H) 04:08,0 00:26,1

23S1 J14H2x 5 BOULOGNE 92 2 14 AUSEMS KEES (J14H) DRAGULJEVIC MAXIME (J14H) 04:09,2 00:27,3

27S5 J14H2x 5 JOINVILLE AMJ 3 12 GIMENEZ JOAN (J14H) TENETJARA JULIEN (J14H) 04:10,1 00:28,1

24S2 J14H2x 5 NANTES UNIVERSITE 9 IMBERT YOURI (J14H) CONNIL RAPHAEL (J14H) 04:10,3 00:28,4

28S6 J14H2x 4 NANTES CLL AV 8 LE LANN JEAN (J14H) MOONS MERLEAU (J14H) 04:12,5 00:30,6

23S1 J14H2x 6 CORBEIL ASCE 91 2 21 PIERRET VICTOR (J14H) CHOCHINA ALEXIS (J14H) 04:19,6 00:37,7

26S4 J14H2x 6 FRANCE CN 3 17 ARAUJO EMILE (J14H) LUZZATTO-GIULIANI TIMOTHE (J14H) 04:20,3 00:38,4

28S6 J14H2x 5 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1 20 CAUVET ALEXANDRE (J14H) FOUZIR ADAM (J14H) 04:20,5 00:38,6

24S2 J14H2x 6 BOULOGNE 92 6 22 REY TIMOTHEE (J13H) BUJON ARTHUR (J13H) 04:26,2 00:44,3

27S5 J14H2x 6 JOINVILLE AMJ 4 19 AUGEREAU GREGOIRE (J14H) BONTEMS JULES (J14H) 04:29,6 00:47,6

29S1 J14F4x+ 1 ROUEN CNA 1
HATEM MANON (J13F) GUILBART ROMANE (J14F) COMOR FAUSTINE (J14F) CAMPION MARGAUX (J14F) 

Bar, BELLIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (J12H)
03:52,4

29S1 J14F4x+ 2 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 1
BOISTE ILANA (J13F) HUREL JEANNE (J14F) LEFRERE CAMILLE (J14F) VAILLAND GABRIELLE (J14F) Bar, 

SUZANNE AZELIE (J15F)
03:59,0 00:06,6

29S1 J14F4x+ 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1
BENKHELIFA NAELLE (J14F) ANTOINE MANON (J14F) BECHU LOUISE (J14F) GOFFINET EMMA (J14F) Bar, 

ALEONARD ROMAIN (J12H)
04:05,0 00:12,7

29S1 J14F4x+ 4
LAVAL CN AVIRON 1 (HC 

CLASSEMENT)

LETELLIER JULIE (J13F) LIVET CAPUCINE (J13F) GAUCHET LEA (J14F) LAFORGUE CLEA (J13F) Bar, 

SONNET-FAVRIS JONAS (J13H) Hors Classement
04:11,0 00:18,7

29S1 J14F4x+ 5 CHOLET AS 1
BLOUIN MADELEINE (J14F) MOREAU LUCIE (J14F) ROUILLARD MELINA (J14F) MERCIER JEANNE (J14F) 

Bar, MPELE ATHENAIS (J13F)
04:17,5 00:25,1

30S2 J14F4x+ 1 NANTES UNIVERSITE 1
AYMER ISAURE (J12F) BERCHET PALOMA (J14F) PIOU AXELLE (J14F) MAYET EMMY (J13F) Bar, ABRAN 

MANON (J13F)
04:03,7

30S2 J14F4x+ 2 FRANCE CN 1
LASRAM YASMINE (J13F) CARROT-DULAC CONSTANCE (J14F) HEURTAUT TESS (J13F) MARTIN 

JOHNER ROSE (J14F) Bar, DUPLANIL MATTHIEU (J12H)
04:10,3 00:06,7

30S2 J14F4x+ 3 BELBEUF CN 1
GENTIN HELOISE (J14F) GARAT LUCIE (J14F) MORILLE SIXTINE (J13F) GEORGE ELISENE (J14F) Bar, 

MALOT ANAIS (J13F)
04:17,4 00:13,7

30S2 J14F4x+ 4 PERREUX SN 1
COLOMBET CAMILLE (J14F) TREFAUT MARIEM (J13F) WIENCEK ANNAELLE (J12F) HAMIZI ALYSSIA 

(J13F) Bar, MARCHAL VALENTINE (J14F)
04:26,9 00:23,2

30S2 J14F4x+ 5 MANTES AS 1
BEJAOUI LINALLYA (J13F) BENKADA SARAH (J13F) MARTIN ISABELA (J13F) FAUVETTE CHRISTELLE 

(J14F) Bar, MENHAOUARA SELMA (J12F)
04:29,6 00:25,9

31S3 J14F4x+ 1 BASSE SEINE SN 1
ANDRE DAPHNE (J13F) SAINTSUPERY CHLOE (J14F) CHAUVET GHESQUIERE THEA (J14F) MARCHAL 

ADELE (J14F) Bar, GHAMBA CHERELLE (J12F)
04:09,6

31S3 J14F4x+ 2 VERSAILLES CN 1
LABROUSSE-HEXT CAPUCINE (J13F) DEL POZZO LUISA (J14F) KHAIRALLAH HELENE (J13F) MIENS 

ZELIE (J13F) Bar, ZANONI CESARE (J11H)
04:11,9 00:02,3

31S3 J14F4x+ 3 ROWING CLUB SRP 1
NYSEM MANALE (J14F) NILLES JADE (J14F) FERET-GRANGERE COLETTE (J14F) FORGET LILIROSE 

(J14F) Bar, FERET-GRANGERE BLANCHE (J15F)
04:15,8 00:06,2

31S3 J14F4x+ 4 NANTES CLL AV 1
FROGER DEROSIER EMMA (J14F) SAVARY ZELIE (J12F) BERTRAND LOU (J14F) SEVIN OPALE (J14F) 

Bar, MARIOT EMILIE (J14F)
04:18,4 00:08,8

31S3 J14F4x+ 5 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 1
PERIGOIS ANAE (J14F) BINET MAELISS (J13F) GUE BLEUENN (J14F) DEROUIN CHLOE (J13F) Bar, LEROY 

AURORE (J18F)
04:20,1 00:10,4
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32S4 J14F4x+ 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1
CHENEDE MADENN (J14F) DUBOIS ANAELLE (J14F) SCELLES EVA (J14F) TAHARI DANYA (J14F) Bar, 

GUISNEL CYPRIEN (J13H)
04:08,5

32S4 J14F4x+ 2 PORT-MARLY RC 1
LEVRARD HEINRY PERRINE (J13F) OUERFELLI ELYSSA (J14F) SAUVAGET CHARLINE (J13F) MOREAU 

HORTENSE (J14F) Bar, HOUOT ELISA (J12F)
04:09,7 00:01,2

32S4 J14F4x+ 3 NANTES CA 1
BADONNEL CHARLINE (J14F) SIMONNET-TARDY LOUISE (J13F) VELTER MARGOT (J14F) LAVIRON 

AGATHE (J13F) Bar, DHAOUADI SELMA (SF)
04:11,5 00:03,0

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

29S1 J14F4x+ 1 ROUEN CNA 1
HATEM MANON (J13F) GUILBART ROMANE (J14F) COMOR FAUSTINE (J14F) CAMPION MARGAUX (J14F) 

Bar, BELLIER JEAN-BAPTISTE (J12H)
03:52,4

29S1 J14F4x+ 2 CAEN CALVADOS SNCC 1
BOISTE ILANA (J13F) HUREL JEANNE (J14F) LEFRERE CAMILLE (J14F) VAILLAND GABRIELLE (J14F) Bar, 

SUZANNE AZELIE (J15F)
03:59,0 00:06,6

30S2 J14F4x+ 1 NANTES UNIVERSITE 1
AYMER ISAURE (J12F) BERCHET PALOMA (J14F) PIOU AXELLE (J14F) MAYET EMMY (J13F) Bar, ABRAN 

MANON (J13F)
04:03,7 00:11,3

29S1 J14F4x+ 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN 1
BENKHELIFA NAELLE (J14F) ANTOINE MANON (J14F) BECHU LOUISE (J14F) GOFFINET EMMA (J14F) Bar, 

ALEONARD ROMAIN (J12H)
04:05,0 00:12,7

32S4 J14F4x+ 1 HAUTE SEINE SN 1
CHENEDE MADENN (J14F) DUBOIS ANAELLE (J14F) SCELLES EVA (J14F) TAHARI DANYA (J14F) Bar, 

GUISNEL CYPRIEN (J13H)
04:08,5 00:16,1

31S3 J14F4x+ 1 BASSE SEINE SN 1
ANDRE DAPHNE (J13F) SAINTSUPERY CHLOE (J14F) CHAUVET GHESQUIERE THEA (J14F) MARCHAL 

ADELE (J14F) Bar, GHAMBA CHERELLE (J12F)
04:09,6 00:17,2

32S4 J14F4x+ 2 PORT-MARLY RC 1
LEVRARD HEINRY PERRINE (J13F) OUERFELLI ELYSSA (J14F) SAUVAGET CHARLINE (J13F) MOREAU 

HORTENSE (J14F) Bar, HOUOT ELISA (J12F)
04:09,7 00:17,3

30S2 J14F4x+ 2 FRANCE CN 1
LASRAM YASMINE (J13F) CARROT-DULAC CONSTANCE (J14F) HEURTAUT TESS (J13F) MARTIN 

JOHNER ROSE (J14F) Bar, DUPLANIL MATTHIEU (J12H)
04:10,3 00:18,0

29S1 J14F4x+ 4
LAVAL CN AVIRON 1 (HC 

CLASSEMENT)

LETELLIER JULIE (J13F) LIVET CAPUCINE (J13F) GAUCHET LEA (J14F) LAFORGUE CLEA (J13F) Bar, 

SONNET-FAVRIS JONAS (J13H) Hors Classement
04:11,0 00:18,7

32S4 J14F4x+ 3 NANTES CA 1
BADONNEL CHARLINE (J14F) SIMONNET-TARDY LOUISE (J13F) VELTER MARGOT (J14F) LAVIRON 

AGATHE (J13F) Bar, DHAOUADI SELMA (SF)
04:11,5 00:19,2

31S3 J14F4x+ 2 VERSAILLES CN 1
LABROUSSE-HEXT CAPUCINE (J13F) DEL POZZO LUISA (J14F) KHAIRALLAH HELENE (J13F) MIENS 

ZELIE (J13F) Bar, ZANONI CESARE (J11H)
04:11,9 00:19,6

31S3 J14F4x+ 3 ROWING CLUB SRP 1
NYSEM MANALE (J14F) NILLES JADE (J14F) FERET-GRANGERE COLETTE (J14F) FORGET LILIROSE 

(J14F) Bar, FERET-GRANGERE BLANCHE (J15F)
04:15,8 00:23,4

30S2 J14F4x+ 3 BELBEUF CN 1
GENTIN HELOISE (J14F) GARAT LUCIE (J14F) MORILLE SIXTINE (J13F) GEORGE ELISENE (J14F) Bar, 

MALOT ANAIS (J13F)
04:17,4 00:25,0

29S1 J14F4x+ 5 CHOLET AS 1
BLOUIN MADELEINE (J14F) MOREAU LUCIE (J14F) ROUILLARD MELINA (J14F) MERCIER JEANNE (J14F) 

Bar, MPELE ATHENAIS (J13F)
04:17,5 00:25,1

31S3 J14F4x+ 4 NANTES CLL AV 1
FROGER DEROSIER EMMA (J14F) SAVARY ZELIE (J12F) BERTRAND LOU (J14F) SEVIN OPALE (J14F) 

Bar, MARIOT EMILIE (J14F)
04:18,4 00:26,0

31S3 J14F4x+ 5 CHATEAU-GONTIER CN 1
PERIGOIS ANAE (J14F) BINET MAELISS (J13F) GUE BLEUENN (J14F) DEROUIN CHLOE (J13F) Bar, LEROY 

AURORE (J18F)
04:20,1 00:27,7

30S2 J14F4x+ 4 PERREUX SN 1
COLOMBET CAMILLE (J14F) TREFAUT MARIEM (J13F) WIENCEK ANNAELLE (J12F) HAMIZI ALYSSIA 

(J13F) Bar, MARCHAL VALENTINE (J14F)
04:26,9 00:34,5

30S2 J14F4x+ 5 MANTES AS 1
BEJAOUI LINALLYA (J13F) BENKADA SARAH (J13F) MARTIN ISABELA (J13F) FAUVETTE CHRISTELLE 

(J14F) Bar, MENHAOUARA SELMA (J12F)
04:29,6 00:37,2
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CLASSEMENT-ZoneJeune&J16-RégateU23&Para_Mantes11&12juin22 DIMANCHE MATIN

COURSE EPREUVE RANG CLUB EQUIPAGE CHRONO ECART

33S1 J14F8x+ 1 JOINVILLE AMJ 1

POENOU CHARLIZE (J14F) JEANJEAN CAPUCINE (J12F) JAMAULT HYACINTHE (J13F) SELLES MAELLE 

(J13F) TCHIKAYA VICTOIRE (J12F) DEREDEC LEANNE (J14F) LAVAL MARILOU (J14F) LEROY MANON 

(J14F) Bar, HASSANI BILAL (SH)

03:35,0

33S1 J14F8x+ 2 PERREUX SN 1

HAMMACHI ELYN (J13F) LE BRUN EMMA (J14F) THIOLLAY FANNY (J14F) JOLY MAI LAN (J14F) CARRE 

SHYNESS (J14F) BAUNAY MATHILDE (J13F) BILLON JEANNE (J14F) BOISSET LOLA (J14F) Bar, LOISEAU 

OTSANA (J16F)

03:36,9 00:01,9

33S1 J14F8x+ 3 NANTES CA 1

MORAND JEANNE (J12F) FRELAND DIVERRES MANON (J12F) CHIMOT JULIA (J13F) BOER ALIX (J14F) 

LAVOLEE LOLA JANE (J14F) BREBION BLAYO CELESTE (J12F) DECROOCQ ANAIS (J14F) LECOT 

ALEXANE (J14F) Bar, MAUPOUX AGATHE (SF)

03:37,6 00:02,7

33S1 J14F8x+ 4 CORBEIL ASCE 91 1

POITEVIN LENA (J14F) ZOUAOUI LINDA (J13F) BIBRANICK HUBERT MAIA (J14F) HOFLAND LINA (J14F) 

HURE LENA (J14F) DUTERTE NOEE (J14F) BOUCHIKHI LILYA (J14F) TELLIER-VANKOTE CLEMENCE 

(J14F) Bar, FOUZIR ADAM (J14F)

03:42,4 00:07,4

33S1 J14F8x+ 5 ANGERS NA 1

CARBON-DARSY LISE (J13F) FLOCH FELICIE (J14F) MALECOT LILOU (J13F) SALAT MARIE (J14F) 

DUFOUR LOU (J13F) EL BAHRI SOFIA (J13F) PIVERT NOHA (J14F) PLOQUIN ADELE (J13F) Bar, BREGEON 

JOSEF (J11H)

03:43,1 00:08,1

33S1 J14F8x+ 6 BOULOGNE 92 1

TASSY COLOMBE (J14F) GAILLARD MAY (J14F) GAILLARD SCARLETT (J12F) FARCY JULIE (J14F) 

MOREAU VIOLETTE (J13F) TOUBLAN MILA (J12F) FAMBON ALMA (J14F) CROCHET AVA (J14F) Bar, 

CARROF GASPARD (J16H)

03:57,0 00:22,0

33S1 J14F8x+ 7 JOINVILLE AMJ 2

HYLTONLIBERT ELENA (J12F) DJEBBAR LUNA (J14F) BLOT KERVRAN KLERVIE (J12F) QUIBEL LEONIE 

(J12F) DI MAURO MARIANA (J14F) INFANTE LUCIE (J14F) GEORGEAUD ROMANE (J14F) TAHAR LINA AYA 

(J12F) Bar, BOUTTEVILLE NAOMY (J14F)

04:16,9 00:41,9

34S1 J14M4x+ 1 FRANCE CN 1
ARAUJO EMILE (J14H) MARCIANO JULIEN (J14H) TONNEL CONSTANCE (J14F) POIGT ELISA (J14F) Bar, 

MICOUD RAPHAEL (J14H)
03:48,8

34S1 J14M4x+ 2 SN OISE 1
CLOUTEAU LOIS (J13F) SEELIG LENA (J14F) NGUYEN OLIVEAU CHARLES (J13H) GILLES EDOUARD 

(J13H)
03:56,0 00:07,2

34S1 J14M4x+ 3 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AMMH 1
LAMBOIDAGUET ARTHUR (J14H) VIGNE MATHIS (J14H) CONDE INES (J14F) LIN EMILY (J14F) Bar, 

MORLOT MAEL (J13H)
04:06,6 00:17,8

34S1 J14M4x+ 4 HAUTE SEINE SN 1
BACHIRI YANIS (J14H) SAUVAN ROBIN (J12H) LOUIS ZOE (J14F) GUET HELOISE (J14F) Bar, CHARRIER 

GABIN (J14H)
04:13,3 00:24,5

34S1 J14M4x+ 5 ROWING CLUB SRP 2
BACOU DRLJACIC MILO (J13H) BOURRIER FLORINE (J14F) VON CAMPENHAUSEN LIV (J14F) GRECO 

MONTEIRO ELLA (J13F) Bar, CHERIER PRUNE (J15F)
04:27,0 00:38,2

34S1 J14M4x+ 6 NANTES UNIVERSITE 1
LECOINTE EMMA (J13F) DELACOUR ARQUES LAETICIA (J12F) CATRINOIU EUGEN (J14H) THIBAUD 

GARREAU VIKTOR (J12H) Bar, ABRAN MANON (J13F)
04:32,1 00:43,3

34S1 J14M4x+ 7 BASSE SEINE SN 1
GHAMBA CHERELLE (J12F) FINETIN LEA (J14F) SIEGFRIED BAPTISTE (J14H) COGONI SORAN (J13H) Bar, 

BENAVENTE FRADUA IRENE (J12F)
06:01,4 02:12,5

13/13


